Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Eddy - (1114254) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.09
2:39.63
2:40.25
2:41.03
2:41.04
2:43.11
2:51.03
3:05.77
3:05.99
3:13.24
3:14.31
3:15.33
3:15.77
3:16.94
3:22.94

3:46.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.09
2:40.25
2:41.03
2:39.63
2:41.04
2:43.11

2:51.03
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Date

06/07/19
17/11/18
07/04/19
13/01/19
14/10/18
15/04/18
30/10/16
20/09/15
17/10/15
10/10/15
28/03/15
17/05/15
09/01/16
22111115
19/03/16
08/06/14

Date

06/07/19
07/04/19
13/01/19
171118
14/10/18
15/04/18
30/10/16

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
TASC Winer Gala

Portobello Mad March Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Carngie Winter Open Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Billingham New Year Meet

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Portobello Mad March Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
TASC Winer Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Carngie Winter Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Tynemouth Pool
Mercat Gait Centre
Stanley
Billingham
Harrogate
Glenrothes
Durham
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Sunderland
Staney

Stanley

Venue
Sheffield
Mercat Gait Centre
Stanley
Tynemouth Pool
Billingham
Harrogate

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under Level
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3

2
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 2
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 2
3
2
AJ Newcastle 3
3
3
AJ Newcastle 3
2
AJ Newcastle 3
Gates &Whick 3

Club Swam Under Level

AJ Newcastle 3

2
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 2
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 2
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3:22.94 204 H 19/03/16 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Staney AJ Newcastle 3
3:15.77 228 H 09/01/16  Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AJ Newcastle 3
3:16.94 224 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland 2
3:05.99 265 H 17/10/15 City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015 Sunderland 2
3:13.24 237 F 10/10/15  Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3
3:05.77 266 H 20/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham 3
3:15.33 229 H 17/05/15  Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland 3
3:14.31 233 H 28/03/15 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley 3
3:46.91 146 H 08/06/14 Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Gates &Whick 3
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